
Montana/Dakotas BLM Travel Planning Contacts 
 
 
The 2003 Record of Decision for the Off-
Highway Vehicle (OHV) Environmental 
Impact Statement and Proposed Plan 
Amendment for Montana, North Dakota 
and South Dakota directed the BLM to 
identify and prioritize travel planning 
areas as “high,” “moderate,” or “low.” 
This process was completed in December 
2003.  The BLM listed 19 planning areas 
as high priority and 23 areas as moderate.   

The Butte and Dillon field offices 
are addressing travel management in their 
resource management plans (RMPs) and 
have listed their entire field offices as 
OHV priority areas.  The Missoula Field 
Office has completed travel management 
planning.   

Site specific travel management 
planning outside the RMP revision process 
has been initiated in the remaining offices 
in Montana and the Dakotas. 

For more information, or to 
comment on this effort, contact one of the 
people listed here. 

 
 

Bureau of Land Management 
Field Office Contact 
Billings Lynn Anderson 

406/896-5248 
Lynn_Anderson@blm.gov
 

Butte Patrick Zurcher 
406/533-7638 
Patrick_Zurcher@blm.gov

Dillon Rick Waldrup or Tim Bozorth 
406/683-2337 
Rick_Waldrup@blm.gov
 

Havre Stanley Jaynes 
406/265-5891 
Stanley_Jaynes@blm.gov
 

Lewistown Rodney Sanders 
406/538-1905 
Rodney_Sanders@blm.gov
 

Malta Rich Adams 
406/654-5131 
Richard_Adams@blm.gov

Glasgow John Fahlgren 
406/228-3750 
John_Fahlgren@blm.gov

Miles City Fred Wambolt 
406/233-2840 
Fred_Wambolt@blm.gov
 

Missoula Brian Maiorano or Nancy Anderson 
406/329-3914 
Brian_Maiorano@blm.gov
 

North Dakota 
(Dickinson) 

Angela Wetz 
701/227-7741 
Angela Wetz@blm.gov 
 
 

South Dakota 
(Belle Fourche) 

William Monahan or Marian Atkins 
605-892-7000  
bill_monahan@blm.gov
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